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Otwarte Mini GP Opolszczyzny 2023/2024 w pływaniu; runda 2
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 27.10.2024

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny 11 lat i starsi
27.10.2024 - 13:20 Wyniki
Rekord Opolszczyzny Open 4:00.38 Kempa Mikołaj 00207 Gorzow Wlkp 11.03.2017
Rekord Opolszczyzny 19 + 4:12.14 Kempa Mikołaj 00207 Bochnia 03.02.2018
Rekord Opolszczyzny 18 4:00.38 Kempa Mikołaj 00207 Gorzow Wlkp 11.03.2017
Rekord Opolszczyzny 17 4:01.18 Kempa Mikołaj 00207 Olsztyn 15.12.2016
Rekord Opolszczyzny 16 4:04.64 Kempa Mikołaj 00207 Lublin 17.12.2015
Rekord Opolszczyzny 15 4:02.18 Roman Mateusz 00107 Strzelce Opolskie 20.11.2015
Rekord Opolszczyzny 14 4:16.35 Kempa Mikołaj 00207 Kedzierzyn-Kozle 29.11.2013
Rekord Opolszczyzny 13 4:29.14 Kempa Mikołaj 00207 Oswiecim 22.12.2012
Rekord Opolszczyzny 12 4:41.06 Nowak Radosław 00407 Kedzierzyn 19.12.2009
Rekord Opolszczyzny - 11 5:11.53 Maystrenko Michal 00107 Opole 23.06.2014

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat

1. Bukryj Patryk 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:18.37 296
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:01.95 42.44 250m: 3:23.61 39.47 350m: 4:42.68 39.71

100m: 1:19.51 42.22 200m: 2:44.14 42.19 300m: 4:02.97 39.36 400m: 5:18.37 35.69

2. Kocoń Oskar 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 6:00.55 204
50m: 40.57 40.57 150m: 2:12.30 46.14 250m: 3:46.05 46.81 350m: 5:21.14 46.31

100m: 1:26.16 45.59 200m: 2:59.24 46.94 300m: 4:34.83 48.78 400m: 6:00.55 39.41

3. Rigol Bartosz 13 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 6:02.45 200
50m: 39.73 39.73 150m: 2:12.09 46.29 250m: 3:46.73 47.36 350m: 5:19.24 46.04

100m: 1:25.80 46.07 200m: 2:59.37 47.28 300m: 4:33.20 46.47 400m: 6:02.45 43.21

4. Mierzwiński Oskar 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:19.47 174
50m: 42.58 42.58 150m: 2:19.71 50.08 250m: 3:59.66 50.16 350m: 5:38.11 49.05

100m: 1:29.63 47.05 200m: 3:09.50 49.79 300m: 4:49.06 49.40 400m: 6:19.47 41.36

5. Łaciak Jakub 13 UKS Junior Kluczbork 6:27.85 163
50m: 45.73 45.73 150m: 2:24.12 49.84 250m: 4:03.46 49.76 350m: 5:43.34 50.06

100m: 1:34.28 48.55 200m: 3:13.70 49.58 300m: 4:53.28 49.82 400m: 6:27.85 44.51

6. Wyszyński Karol 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:32.70 157
50m: 45.03 45.03 150m: 2:27.67 50.15 250m: 4:06.33 49.85 350m: 5:47.15 50.63

100m: 1:37.52 52.49 200m: 3:16.48 48.81 300m: 4:56.52 50.19 400m: 6:32.70 45.55

7. Szczygieł Nikodem 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 6:43.47 145
50m: 44.57 44.57 150m: 2:28.40 51.77 250m: 4:13.85 52.90 350m: 5:58.00 51.37

100m: 1:36.63 52.06 200m: 3:20.95 52.55 300m: 5:06.63 52.78 400m: 6:43.47 45.47

8. Doszna Filip 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 6:53.36 135
50m: 45.39 45.39 150m: 2:30.13 52.81 250m: 4:15.85 52.51 350m: 6:03.19 54.33

100m: 1:37.32 51.93 200m: 3:23.34 53.21 300m: 5:08.86 53.01 400m: 6:53.36 50.17

9. Szczepaniec Michał 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:56.55 132
50m: 46.94 46.94 150m: 2:34.67 54.76 250m: 4:20.56 52.32 350m: 6:08.43 54.73

100m: 1:39.91 52.97 200m: 3:28.24 53.57 300m: 5:13.70 53.14 400m: 6:56.55 48.12

10. Dragan Wiktor 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 7:04.59 124
50m: 45.51 45.51 150m: 2:32.37 53.89 250m: 4:21.27 54.26 350m: 6:11.60 54.68

100m: 1:38.48 52.97 200m: 3:27.01 54.64 300m: 5:16.92 55.65 400m: 7:04.59 52.99

11. Łempicki Piotr 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 7:07.75 122
50m: 44.78 44.78 150m: 2:32.26 55.07 250m: 4:24.30 56.42 350m: 6:16.10 56.04

100m: 1:37.19 52.41 200m: 3:27.88 55.62 300m: 5:20.06 55.76 400m: 7:07.75 51.65

12. Turski Filip 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 7:27.24 106
50m: 49.40 49.40 150m: 2:45.18 59.32 250m: 4:41.93 58.28 350m: 6:33.84 54.45

100m: 1:45.86 56.46 200m: 3:43.65 58.47 300m: 5:39.39 57.46 400m: 7:27.24 53.40
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Otwarte Mini GP Opolszczyzny 2023/2024 w pływaniu; runda 2
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 27.10.2024

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 11 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13. Grygorowicz Jan 13 AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 7:27.68 106
50m: 47.91 47.91 150m: 2:42.50 57.92 250m: 4:39.97 59.00 350m: 6:34.22 56.94

100m: 1:44.58 56.67 200m: 3:40.97 58.47 300m: 5:37.28 57.31 400m: 7:27.68 53.46

14. Strzyż Jan 13 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 8:00.27 86
50m: 49.53 49.53 150m: 2:50.92 1:01.45 250m: 4:58.67 1:03.37 350m: 7:03.38 1:02.14

100m: 1:49.47 59.94 200m: 3:55.30 1:04.38 300m: 6:01.24 1:02.57 400m: 8:00.27 56.89

13 lat

1. Wielgus Mikołaj 11 UKS Victoria Kozy 5:06.05 333
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:51.01 39.81 250m: 3:09.18 38.89 350m: 4:25.97 38.24

100m: 1:11.20 38.38 200m: 2:30.29 39.28 300m: 3:47.73 38.55 400m: 5:06.05 40.08

2. Cuper Wojciech 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląsk 5:17.97 297
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:55.79 40.13 250m: 3:17.15 40.30 350m: 4:39.16 40.76

100m: 1:15.66 40.02 200m: 2:36.85 41.06 300m: 3:58.40 41.25 400m: 5:17.97 38.81

3. Żymła Nikodem 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląsk 5:19.08 294
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:56.21 40.26 250m: 3:17.76 40.94 350m: 4:40.30 41.16

100m: 1:15.95 39.67 200m: 2:36.82 40.61 300m: 3:59.14 41.38 400m: 5:19.08 38.78

4. Spott Szymon 11 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 5:23.24 283
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:55.99 40.68 250m: 3:18.53 41.63 350m: 4:42.72 41.94

100m: 1:15.31 40.00 200m: 2:36.90 40.91 300m: 4:00.78 42.25 400m: 5:23.24 40.52

5. Wiśniewski Michał 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 5:41.81 239
50m: 37.00 37.00 150m: 2:01.25 43.09 250m: 3:29.55 44.25 350m: 4:59.97 45.61

100m: 1:18.16 41.16 200m: 2:45.30 44.05 300m: 4:14.36 44.81 400m: 5:41.81 41.84

6. Watzlaw Patryk 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 5:43.52 235
50m: 37.87 37.87 150m: 2:04.82 44.76 250m: 3:35.05 45.18 350m: 5:03.15 43.05

100m: 1:20.06 42.19 200m: 2:49.87 45.05 300m: 4:20.10 45.05 400m: 5:43.52 40.37

7. Śliwiński Gabriel 11 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 5:52.70 217
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:06.81 44.42 250m: 3:37.34 44.89 350m: 5:09.08 46.42

100m: 1:22.39 43.30 200m: 2:52.45 45.64 300m: 4:22.66 45.32 400m: 5:52.70 43.62

8. Przyklenk Tycjan 11 Uks Gwiazda Olesno 6:04.71 197
50m: 41.14 41.14 150m: 2:14.62 47.99 250m: 3:50.87 48.20 350m: 5:24.80 45.86

100m: 1:26.63 45.49 200m: 3:02.67 48.05 300m: 4:38.94 48.07 400m: 6:04.71 39.91

9. Jendrusch Dominik 11 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 7:16.83 114
50m: 48.55 48.55 150m: 2:41.94 57.44 250m: 4:39.04 58.15 350m: 6:30.25 55.51

100m: 1:44.50 55.95 200m: 3:40.89 58.95 300m: 5:34.74 55.70 400m: 7:16.83 46.58

14 lat i starsi

1. Steier Michał 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:40.64 432
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:44.77 36.64 250m: 2:57.19 35.89 350m: 4:08.41 35.11

100m: 1:08.13 36.56 200m: 2:21.30 36.53 300m: 3:33.30 36.11 400m: 4:40.64 32.23

2. Paprotny Filip 10 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śląsk 4:44.88 413
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:41.72 35.76 250m: 2:54.67 36.50 350m: 4:08.71 37.04

100m: 1:05.96 35.03 200m: 2:18.17 36.45 300m: 3:31.67 37.00 400m: 4:44.88 36.17

3. Jendrusch Fabian 07 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 4:47.67 401
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:42.30 36.03 250m: 2:56.90 37.74 350m: 4:11.45 37.29

100m: 1:06.27 35.06 200m: 2:19.16 36.86 300m: 3:34.16 37.26 400m: 4:47.67 36.22
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Otwarte Mini GP Opolszczyzny 2023/2024 w pływaniu; runda 2
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 27.10.2024

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 400m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

4. Warchoł Jan 07 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 5:05.55 335
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:46.71 39.16 250m: 3:07.74 40.65 350m: 4:28.20 40.26

100m: 1:07.55 36.39 200m: 2:27.09 40.38 300m: 3:47.94 40.20 400m: 5:05.55 37.35

5. Szydłowski Wiktor 10 UKS DELFIN Krapkowice 5:09.31 323
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:50.41 40.09 250m: 3:10.48 40.17 350m: 4:30.91 39.84

100m: 1:10.32 37.82 200m: 2:30.31 39.90 300m: 3:51.07 40.59 400m: 5:09.31 38.40

6. Juraszek Bartłomiej 10 KP  Aqua-Swim Nysa 5:12.74 312
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:12.74

7. Łuszczyna Patryk 10 Aquapark Strzelin 5:44.54 233
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:46.34 1:28.20 250m: 4:16.31 45.29 350m:

100m: 1:18.14 41.42 200m: 3:31.02 44.68 300m: 5:00.85 44.54 400m: 5:44.54

8. Matyja Tomasz 10 Swim Team MOSiR Kędzierzyn-Koźle 6:08.38 191
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m: 2:08.30 46.98 250m: 3:43.91 47.58 350m: 5:21.53 49.22

100m: 1:21.32 43.77 200m: 2:56.33 48.03 300m: 4:32.31 48.40 400m: 6:08.38 46.85


